®
Tungsten Carbide Rotary Burrs
Solutions for Industry
Page
2
Applications
Due to the nature of tungsten carbide and its extreme

8
®
How to Order
Shape
Cylindrical
Ball Nose C
Head Diameter
(mm)
12
Head Length
(mm)
25
Shank
Diameter (mm)
06
Cut Style
Double Cut DC
Optional
Features e.g.,
Long Shank,
Double Ended
C   12   25   06   DC
                                        Head Dia. 1/8” 5/32” 1/4” 5/16” 3/8” 1/2” 5/8” 1”
Materials 3mm 4mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 13mm 16mm 25mm
Alum, Zinc Base, Plastics 20-90 10-60 10-50 10-50 10-40 10-30 8-20
Cast Iron, Brass, Copper 40-90 20-50 20-50 15-40 10-30 10-25 10-20
Glass Fibre 40-90 30-50 20-30 15-20 15-20 10-15 8-10 5-8
Mild Steel, Bronze 60-90 50-80 30-40 25-40 20-30 15-20 10-15 8-10
Nimonic, Titanium, Stainless
Hardened Steels, Ceramics
40-80 30-60 25-50 20-40 15-30 10-20 8-15
Note:	 Coarse	teeth	burrs	should	be	run	faster	than	fine	teeth	burrs.
 Long shank burrs should be used at lower running speeds.
Running Speed Guide - approx. R.P.M. in 1000s
Page
9
®
The right tool for the job
Pencil Grinder Miniature Precision Tool
ZPD212 ........ Micro Air Die Grinder 0.12HP
Rear exhaust, 60,000 RPM high speed for fine deburring
For use with 3mm or 1/8” accessories
Right Angle Grinder
ZDG-236 ...... Mini Air Angle Die Grinder 20,000 RPM for general
........................................ purpose stock removal
ZP319 ........... Air Angle Die Grinder 18,000 RPM for general purpose
...................... stock removal
ZDG-302 ...... Air Angle Die Grinder 18,000 RPM 0.9HP
ZDG-3226 .... Air Angle Die Grinder (115°)
Extension Grinder
ZP315 ........... 5” Extended Air Die Grinder 22,000 RPM
ZP314 ........... 3” Extended Air Die Grinder 22,000 RPM
ZDG-301AL .. 3 ½” Extended Air Die Grinder 22,000 RPM 1HP
ZDG-301L .... 5 ½” Extended Air Die Grinder 22,000 RPM 1HP
Inline Grinder
ZP313 ........... Air Die Grinder 22,000 RPM
ZDG-231 ...... Mini Air Die Grinder 25,000 RPM
ZDG-301 ...... Air Die Grinder 23,000 RPM 0.9HP
ZDG-S216 .... Air Die Grinder 15,000 RPM
ZDG-376A .... Air Die Grinder 3,600 RPM
At Master Abrasives, we recommend that you use the right tool to get the most efficient use from your carbide burrs, reducing
production costs and minimising risks from Hand Arm Vibration. As distributors for a range of high quality pneumatic and electric